Vehicle no.: SNB 7235S

S/N.
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$

1,250.00
255.00
380.00

20.00
125.00
18.00

2,048.00

NETT S/N LABOUR

$ 3000 $  500.00

$ 30.00 $  400.00

$ 30.00

S - S - S - $ 60.00 $ 930.00
Sub Total: $  2,048.00 10%
10% $  204.80 $ -
$ 2,252.80 $ -

TOTAL: $  3,242.80

0% Lump Sum: S -

Round Off:

S -



CHECK :
S/N. PARTS

20.00
165.00
105.00

s
S
s
$ 95.00
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S 385.00

S - S
Sub Total: S
10% S

$

NETT S/NETT
- S - S -
385.00 10%
38.50 $ -
423.50 S -
TOTAL:

0% Lump Sum:
Round Off:

LABOUR

S -

S 423.50
S -



